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Soup of the Day (v) - £5.25 King Prawn Cocktail - £7.75 Mackerel Pate - £7.95

King prawns in a whisky spiked Marie Rose sauce on Rustic smoked mackerel with créme fraiche, aan, l c a_n_’

toasted sourdough with baby gem lettuce spring onions and chive. Choice of bread or oatcakes. MODERN SCOTTISH FOOD

Served with rustic bread and butter

Cullen Skink - £7.25

Smoked Haddock, leeks and corn simmered in a creamy broth.

homemade tartare sauce, mushy peas and lemon.

Cranachan Trio

Chicken Schnitzel - £12.95 Cranachan Curry

South East Indian garlic and chilli curry served with The perfect sharing dessert!

Risotto of the Day (V) (gf) e 9% Pan fried chicken in breadcrumbs served with Taster of our brownie, sticky toffee

Served with rustic bread and butter Highland Smoked Salmon + £9.50 Bruschetta (v) vegan option available £6.95
Haggis R el 95 Scottish smoked salmon with lemon, Toasted sourdough bread topped with vine tomatoes,
Haggis, neeps and tatties coated in panko breadcrumbs fried capers and brown toast. warm halloumi cheese, chili jam and balsamic glaze.
® O O & & 0 & 0 0 0 0 O O O O O O O O 0 O O 0 0 0 0 0
and lightly fried. Served with a peppercorn dipping sauce. . g
° L ]
Cltidken Liver Pate Ehizr Cranachans Humous Plate + £6.50 Avocado toast * £6.95 . CanQCh an y
Smooth chicken liver pate, homemade red onion Our own homemade humous with crispy sumac Toasted sourdough with avocado, grilled feta cheese : .
marmalade with choice of rustic bread or oatcakes. coated chickpeas. Served with crusty bread and olive oil. and pickled red chillies ¢ D e S S efT S :
g A
[ ]
. Cranachan .
© 0 © 06 00 00 0 0 0600 0600000006060 0600000 0 o elido'tolie ohle'le oo SQleSQnd IQTTefS o o oo Ne s oo Bile - OurSignaturedessert! :
a . p = Scottish raspberries, toasted oats, 5
o ¥ : heather honey and Whisky spiked .
. . X hantilly cream served with v
. : Black Pudding Salad - £11.95 Beetroot, Squash and Goats Cheese Salad (v) - £12.95 Al 7 .
L lecanadhan frshETeal it : S :
. ° ‘Warm black pudding, crispy bacon, baby spinach Roasted beetroot and seasonal squash : Add a scoop of vanilla ice cream "
° Available 5 ; ° and croutons, topped with a soft poached egg and with a garlic and thyme dressing, topped with a ° :
" vailable 5pm - 7pm % -
A o lemon thyme creamy house dressing. goat’s cheese crostini » vegan option available o Milk Chocolate Brownie .
L]
G Innis & Gunn battered Haddock, chunky chips, % : Hazelnut praline, raspberry coulis, A
: homemade tartare sauce, mushy peas & lemon. : ) and vanilla bean ice cream. .
: Served with rustic brea;1 and l:.ltthand a pot of tea . Scottish Platter - £14..95pp Vegetarian platter () + £13.95pp J .
. : Our chicken liver pate, Mull of Kintyre cheddar cheese Humous, roasted vegetables with sumac, feta cheese, : Sticky Toffee Pudding :
° £15 -50 ° mackerel pate, and miniature Cullen Skink soup. courgette fritters, olives, chilli jam and dressed . Butterscotch sauce and vanilla :
° ° Sunblushed tomatoes, piccalilli, dressed leaves, leaves served with homemade flatbread . bean ice cream. -
[ ] L] ° [ ]
© © 0 0 000 00006 06000600 0060600600 0600 0 00 bread, oatcakes and butter. vegan option available : Cranachan Cheesecake :
. Seasonal cheesecake served with C
£ ° fresh berries and chantilly cream. :
® & & & & & o 0 o o ® & & & & o o o o o O
MQIns ) .
c Ice Cream (gf) N
. . . . L] 2
Beer Battered Haddock - £15.50 Haggis, Neeps and Tatties + £13.50 Pan Roasted Garlic And Thyme Chicken Breast + £14.50 w2 :zzzg: K
Innis & Gunn Battered haddock, chunky chips, MCSWeens hagg%s, mashed potatoe.s and tfu‘nips .doused with sauteed pot.atoes,. capers, gherkins s.erved with mustard o A S SRR :
in a creamy Whisky sauce (vegetarian option available). and whiskey jus and black pudding crumb e .
i 3
° L ]
° L ]
° L ]
Please ask your server pickled fennel, dill creme fraiche and skinny fries warm homemade flatbread, basmati rice and chutney. = pudding and cheesecake served with a :
Meeiab ™) £12.95 . scoop of vanilla ice cream and berries v
V. :
Chicken £13.95 ¥ P 3
Mizte anel ChEes eI uETT 0% Cranachan Burger - £14.95 S g .
100% Scottish beef burger topped with bacon, LR R & S S AT I T P e s s e A S S 8
Creamy macaroni cheese made with
cheese, crispy onion ring and sliced dill pickle. Steak Frites - £16.95
Isle of Arran smoked cheddar. Served on a brioche bun with skinny fries 60z rump steak, served pink with peppercorn sauce,
Add bacon and cheese crumb £1.00 Add haggis fritter £1.50 skinny fries and roast tomato.

e e 000 0 0 0 0 0 Sides e e 00 00 0 0 0 0

Skinny or chunky fries (v) £3.50 Rustic bread and dips (v) £4.25 Mixed salad (v)(gf) £3.75

Olives (v) £2.95 Portion of bread or oatcakes with butter (v) f£2.50




Sp kaling cocktails

All made with our house prosecco
Bellini

Peach or raspberry puree topped with prosecco.

Moulin Rouge
Layered Chambord and pink prosecco.

Mimosa

Fresh orange juice topped with prosecco.

French 75
Edinburgh Gin and fresh lemon juice topped with

Prosecco and glace cherry.

Chambord Royal

Chambord black raspberry liqueur topped with prosecco.

classic cocktails

Moscow Mule
Absolut Vodka shaken with fresh lime and ginger beer.

Served long over ice.

French Martini
Absolut vodka shaken with Chambord liqueur and

Pineapple juice.

Cosmopolitan

Absolut vodka, Cointreau, cranberry and fresh lime

Espresso Martini
Absolute Vodka, kaluha and shot of espresso.

Pornstar Martini
Absolute Vanilla, passoa and passion fruit puree.

Served with a shot of fizz.

£7.95

£8.50

£6.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.95

£8.50

£8.25

£8.95

£8.95

cranachan fravourites

Raspberry and Elderflower Collins
Edinburgh Raspberry Gin liqueur, elderflower

cordial and fresh lime juice topped with soda water.

Rhubarb and Ginger Sour
Edinburgh Rhubarb and Ginger Gin liqueur,

fresh lemon juice, homemade ginger syrup and egg white

served short over ice.

Ginger Berry
creme de mure stirred with Edinburgh Gin,

ginger syrup and lemonade.

£8.95

£8.98

£8.95

gin perfect serves

The Botanist, Islay £9.95
An eye opening 31 botanicals combine to create this small batch

artisanal Gin, 21 of which are native to the Isle of Islay. Garnished

with sprig of thyme and zest of lemon.

Hendricks, Ayrshire £9.95

Distilled using two different methods: pot still and infusion of
cucumber and rose oil giving a sweet floral aroma.

Garnished with cucumber.

Edinburgh Gin, Edinburgh £9.95

Distilled with classic botanicals. Scottish notes of heather and

milk. Garnished with zest of lemon.

£9.95

Distilled with ten botanicals including juniper, cinnamon and nut-

Darnley’s Spiced, Fife

meg. Cloves, cumin and ginger give this Gin a warming spice.

Garnished with pink peppercorns

Edinburgh Gin Liqueurs £9.75
Fruity gin liqueurs made by Edinburgh Gin.
Choose from Raspberry, Elderflower or Rhubarb and Ginger.

Garnished with raspberries, wedge of lime or blackberry.

Beer and cider

Scottish craft beers.
‘We offer a draft along side bottled varieties.
Please ask you server for more details and for
our alcohol free/ low alcohol beer options

Draft

Innis and Gunn Lager 4.6% £2.95/ £5.95

A crisp, zesty and refreshing lager brewed
with naked oats for a smooth finish

Bottled

Innis & Gunn Gunnpowder IPA 5.6%
A Clean, crisp and aromatic IPA loaded with citrus hops.

£5.60

Innis & Gunn Caribbean Rum Cask 6.8%

Caribbean rum casks meet Scottish red beer in an

£5.95
explosion of cool, spicy rum notes, vanilla and rich fruit.

Magners Cider 4.5% £4.75

wine

Sparkling and Champagne

I1 Baco da Seta Prosecco Extra Dry
Italy - vegan

Galanti Pinot Grigio Spumante Rose
Italy

Bottega Gold Prosecco
Italy

‘White

Antonio Rubini Pinot Grigio
Italy - vegan

El Valero Verdejo Blanco
Spain

Pulpo Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

Short Mile Bay Chardonnay

Australia

Rose @0 0606000606000 0 0 0 0 0 0

El Velero Tempranillo Rosado
Spain

£5.30

Antonio Rubini Pinot Grigio £5.70

Rose delle Venezie

Italy - vegan

Red

Monte Verde Merlot
Chile - vegan

El Velero Tempranillo Garnacha
Spain

Vine Trail Malbec
Chile - vegan

125ml Bottle

£6.75 £30.95

£6.75 £30.95

£49.95

250ml Bottle

£8.20 £24.95

f7.10 £21.95

£9.50 £29.50

f7.70 £23.50

S pifiTs

Vodka

Absolut Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka
Absolute Vanilla Vodka

Gin

Caorunn

Darnley’s Spiced

Edinburgh Gin

Edinburgh Elderflower Gin Liqueur
Edinburgh Raspberry Gin Liqueur
Edinburgh Rhubarb and Ginger Gin Liqueur
Hendricks

Beefeater Pink Gin

Beefeater Gin

The Botanist

Rum

Havana Especial
Havana 7 Year
Malibu

Bacardi
Captain Morgan’s Spiced

Liqueurs
Southern Comfort
Peach Schnapps
Martell VS
Cointreau
Ameretto
Drambuie

Tia Maria

Baileys 5oml

Blended Whisky

Famous Grouse

Malt Whisky
Bruichladdich
Talisker 10
Cardhu 12

HOT B@UG(Q?@S

Espresso
Americano
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha

Flat White

Extra shot espresso/flavoured syrups

Hot Chocolate

Add cream and marshmallows

Suki Speciality Loose Leaf Tea
Choose from Breakfast, Earl Grey, Rooibos,
Lemongrass and Ginger, Red Berry, Darjeeling,

Peppermint, Green Tea and Camomile

£3.50
f£4.50
£3.50

£3.95
£3.75
£3.50
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
f£4.10

£3.50
£3.85
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

£3.95

£3.25

£3.75
£4.25
£3.95

£2.25
£3.00
£3.00
£3.40
£3.40
£3.75
£3.40
f£o0.50

£3.65
£3.95

£3.30



